
White Deer ISD Board of Trustees 

Mailing Address (All Board Members):   Main Number: (806) 883-2311 

WDISD Administration Building              Fax: (806) 883-2321 

 PO BOX 517 

 White Deer, TX 79097 

 

 

Shane Grange      shane.grange@region16.net 

President 

 

 

Blaine Bolton   blaine.bolton@region16.net 

Vice President 

 

 

Robert Germany   robert.germany@region16.net 

Board Secretary 

 

 

Jennifer Freeman   jennifer.freeman@region16.net 

 

 

 

Brad Haiduk    brad.haiduk@region16.net 

 

 

 

Matt Henderson   matt.henderson@region16.net 

 

 

 

Ashley Kelp    ashley.kelp@region16.net 

 

 


